HYDRAULIC MASTER
PIN PUSHER / INSTALLER
SAFE Removal and Installa�on of Track pins, Master pins, Bushings and Master bushings
Capacity: 50,100 & 150 TONS Hand / Electrical / Diesel Operated.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Removing and installing track master pins and bushings has always been a trouble some task  but now this
portable yet versa�le set makes a tough job fast and easy.

Approx
Opera�on
Universal Tooling set (Included
in Package)
Min.
Dia
(MM )
Max. Dia
(MM)
Min.
Length
(MM)
Max.
Length
(MM)
1 30 200 VCHPP-30 M 45 Hand Pump
3 Sets to cover 19.3 mm up to
36.2 mm in Diameter
19.3 36.2 90 170
2 50 250 VCHPP-50 M 83.5 Hand Pump
4 Sets to cover 19.3 mm up to
36.4 mm in Diameter
19.3 36.4 133 178
3 100 350 VCHPP-100 M 205 Hand Pump/ Electric Powerpack
10 Sets to cover 19.3 mm up to
60.2 mm in Diameter
19.3 60.2 160 320
4 150 350 VCHPP-150 M 375 Hand Pump/ Electric Powerpack
12 Sets to cover 19.3 mm up to
60.2 mm in Diameter
22 70 311 365
5 200 350 VCHPP-200 E 630  Electric Powerpack
15 Sets to cover 19.3 mm up to
76.20  mm in Diameter
19.3 76.2 311 415
6 230 350 VCHPP-230 E 680  Electric Powerpack
7 Sets to cover  up to 85.00  mm
in Diameter
22 85 311 415
7 300 600 VCHPP-300 E 1420  Electric Powerpack
16 Sets to cover  up to 85.00
mm in Diameter
22 85 290 500
HEPP Hand PUMP (MANUAL / ELECTRIC)